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CALENDAR AND ANNOUNCEMENTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025 -2026

15T TRIMESTER 2" TRIMESTER 3" TRIMESTER
SEP 2025 - Nov 2025 JAN 2026 - APR 2026 MAY 2026 - AuG 2026
Registration 3 Sep, Wed - 05 Sep, Fri 5 Jan, Mon - 7 Jan, Wed 28 Apr, Tue - 30 Apr, Thu
Start of Classes 8 Sep, Mon 8 Jan, Thu 4 May, Mon
Late Registration’ 15 Sep, Mon 15 Jan, Thu 11 May, Mon
Application for Graduation* 22 Sep, Mon 22 Jan, Thu 18 May, Mon
Mid-Trimester 17 Oct, Fri 18 Feb, Wed 15 Jun, Mon
Dropping of Subject* 7 Nov, Fri 11 Mar, Wed 3 Jul, Fri
Leave of Absence Filing and Approval* 14 Nov, Fri 25 Mar, Wed 10 Jul, Fri
End of Classes 28 Nov, Fri 8 Apr, Wed 24 Jul, Fri
Last day of Final Exams 5 Dec, Fri 16 Apr, Thu 31 Jul, Fri
Holy Week Break 2025 (for students only) 30 Mar, Mon - 04 Apr, Sat
Grades Submission* 17 Dec, Wed 25 Apr, Sat 10 Aug, Mon
Comprehensive Exam Registration 05 May (Tue) - 08 May (Fri) 2026**
Comprehensive Examination 16 May (Sat) & 23 May (Sat) 2026
University Commencement Exercises 05 July 2026 (Sun)
AY 2025-2026
Application Period for MBA / MSF Program Starting 08 September 2025 (Mon) **
Proficiency Workshops TBA
2025 2026
Day Date | Month Event Day Date | Month Event
Fri 31 October g:}c’lltlonal Non-Workirg Thu 01 January New Year's Day
Sat 01 November | All Saints Day Tue 17 | February | Chinese New Year
— EDSA Revolution Anniversary
Sun 30 November | Bonifacio Day Wed 25 February (Special Working Day)
Mon 08 December | Feast of the Immaculate Fri 20 March Eidul Fitr
Concepcion of Mary Thu 02 | April Maundy Thursday
(Special non-working day( Fri 03 April Good Friday
Wed 24 December Chnstmas'Eve (Additional Sat 04 | April Black Saturday
Non-working day)
Thu 25 December | Christmas Day Thu 09 | April Araw ng Kagitingan
Tue 30 December | Rizal Day Fri 01 May Labor Day
Wed 31 December | Last Day of the Year Wed 27 | May Eidul Adha
(Special Non-working Fri 12 June Independence Day
day) Fri 21 August Ninoy Aquino Day
Mon 31 August National Heroes Day
Dffice of the Secretary
of the University and of
the Board of Regents
" Deadline **Tentative OFFICIAL
RELIEASE
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